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Element ID

407026

4558954

300426

306926

306826

4560182

302326

371026

302226

302126

4278359

265326

Color

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Description Quantity
Angular Brick 1X1 5
Brick 1X1 W. 1 Knob 2
Brick 1X2 2
Flat Tile 1X2 2
Flat Tile 2X2 5
Flat Tile 2X4 3
Plate 1X2 8
Plate 1X4 2
Plate 2X2 4
Plate 2X3 5
Slide Shoe Round 2X2 4
Sliding Piece 1X4 2
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Element ID Color Description Quantity
6074033 Black String 30M W. 2 Knobs 2
368026 Black Turn Plate 2X2, Lower Part 2
486526 Black Wall Element 1X2x1 3
4560179 Bright Red Flat Tile 2X4 3
614121 Bright Red Plate 1X1 Round 9
371021 Bright Red Plate 1X4 1
306221 Bright Red Round Brick 1X1 8
4560181 Bright Yellow Flat Tile 2X4 1
614124 Bright Yellow Plate 1X1 Round 1
4558955 Dark Stone Grey Brick 1X1 W. 1 Knob 3
4211085 Dark Stone Grey Brick 2X4 1
4210875 Dark Stone Grey Brick 2X6 1
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Element ID

4210635

4211053

4560184

4211095

4211063

4211119

4543086

4211056

4210998

4210678

4211094

4211043

Color

Dark Stone Grey
Dark Stone Grey
Dark Stone Grey
Dark Stone Grey
Dark Stone Grey
Dark Stone Grey
Dark Stone Grey
Dark Stone Grey
Dark Stone Grey
Dark Stone Grey
Dark Stone Grey

Dark Stone Grey

Description

Corner Plate 1X2x2
Flat Tile 1X4

Flat Tile 2X4
Palisade Brick 1X2
Plate 1X2

Plate 1X2 W. 1 Knob
Plate 1X2 With Slide
Plate 1X6

Plate 1X8

Plate 2X10

Plate 2X2

Plate 2X3

Quantity
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Element ID

4211002

4211114

4210631

4211000

6004990

4211388

4211392

4211549

4211413

4560183

6014617

4211398

Color

Dark Stone Grey
Dark Stone Grey
Dark Stone Grey
Dark Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey

Medium Stone Grey

Description

Plate 2X6

Plate 6X10

Radiator Grille 1X2
Roof Tile 2X2/45 Inv.
Angular Plate 1.5 Bot. 1X2 1/2
Brick 1X2

Brick 1X8

Flat Tile 1X6

Flat Tile 2X2

Flat Tile 2X4

Flat Tile 6X6

Plate 1X2

Quantity
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Element ID

4515369

4211568

4211445

4211438

4535738

4211397

4211395

4211452

4211837

4211515

4619636

614101

Color

Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Silver Metallic

White

Description

Plate 1X2 W/Shaft @3.2
Plate 1X2 With Slide
Plate 1X4

Plate 1X6

Plate 2X1 W/Holder,Vertical
Plate 2X2

Plate 2X4

Plate 2X6

Plate 4X4 W. 4 Knobs
Wall Element 1X2X1
Radiator Grille 1X2

Plate 1X1 Round

Quantity
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For more fun builds,
please stop by chrismcveigh.com,
visit me at facebook.com/c.mcveigh.photos,
or follow me on twitter @actionfigured

Purchase custom building kits at shop.chrismcveigh.com

These building guides are for personal use only. Unauthorized duplication, distribution and/or modification of these guides,
in whole or in part, is strictly prohibited. The models contained within these guides are the copyright of Chris McVeigh, unless
otherwise stated. Unauthorized reproduction of these models for resale, either in whole or as a building kit, is strictly prohibited.
© 2016 CHRIS MCVEIGH

LEGO is a registered trademark of The LEGO Group.




